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LITHUANIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Klaipėda, 27- - 29-5-2021

Event 23 Men, 400m Medley Open
2021-05-28 - 11:02 Results Prelim
Lithuanian Records 4:19.65 Vytautas, JANUSAITIS KPM Canet-en-Roussillon (FRA) 2009-06-10
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 4:27.77 Erikas, KAPOCIUS IPK Poznan (POL) 2017-04-23
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 4:43.12 Erikas, KAPOCIUS IKSC Kaunas 2015-04-11
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 5:22.19 Džiugas, KARKLELIS IKSC Riga (LAT) 2016-06-28

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB RT Time Pts

1. Kristaps, MIKELSONS 04 VBSS +0,76 4:42.71 641Q
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:41.43 36.77 250m: 2:57.48 40.70 350m: 4:11.50 33.33

100m: 1:04.66 35.40 200m: 2:16.78 35.35 300m: 3:38.17 40.69 400m: 4:42.71 31.21

2. Dominik, BUJAK 99 01112 +0,68 4:47.72 608Q
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:42.64 36.83 250m: 3:00.06 41.50 350m: 4:14.63 34.60

100m: 1:05.81 35.10 200m: 2:18.56 35.92 300m: 3:40.03 39.97 400m: 4:47.72 33.09

3. Adomas, GATULIS 05 PZEM +0,65 4:49.93 594Q
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:45.47 38.10 250m: 3:03.17 40.17 350m: 4:18.07 33.73

100m: 1:07.37 36.82 200m: 2:23.00 37.53 300m: 3:44.34 41.17 400m: 4:49.93 31.86

4. Nojus, SKIRUTIS 03 KLPG +0,66 4:50.90 588Q
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:41.52 38.17 250m: 3:00.04 41.38 350m: 4:16.44 34.18

100m: 1:03.35 33.77 200m: 2:18.66 37.14 300m: 3:42.26 42.22 400m: 4:50.90 34.46

5. Edgaras, ŠTURA 88 VILPO +0,55 4:51.66 584Q
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:43.66 39.48 250m: 3:02.75 42.16 350m: 4:19.45 34.72

100m: 1:04.18 34.76 200m: 2:20.59 36.93 300m: 3:44.73 41.98 400m: 4:51.66 32.21

6. Karolis, OLIŠAUSKAS 05 KLPG +0,74 4:52.06 581Q
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:42.40 38.19 250m: 3:01.20 41.05 350m: 4:17.75 34.88

100m: 1:04.21 34.66 200m: 2:20.15 37.75 300m: 3:42.87 41.67 400m: 4:52.06 34.31

7. Jokubas, TIJUNONIS 03 VMSC +0,70 4:56.39 556Q
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:42.70 36.75 250m: 3:02.41 43.75 350m: 4:22.60 35.66

100m: 1:05.95 35.82 200m: 2:18.66 35.96 300m: 3:46.94 44.53 400m: 4:56.39 33.79

8. Jokubas, JANKAUSKAS 03 SDELF +0,80 4:57.07 553Q
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:45.39 37.64 250m: 3:05.15 42.47 350m: 4:22.81 34.28

100m: 1:07.75 36.33 200m: 2:22.68 37.29 300m: 3:48.53 43.38 400m: 4:57.07 34.26

9. Gytis, ČEPULIS 05 KLPG +0,68 5:00.13 536R
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:46.48 40.08 250m: 3:09.01 43.79 350m: 4:27.73 35.87

100m: 1:06.40 36.00 200m: 2:25.22 38.74 300m: 3:51.86 42.85 400m: 5:00.13 32.40

10. Tristan, TAMMIS 04 KUK +0,69 5:00.91 532R
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:47.17 38.94 250m: 3:08.49 43.02 350m: 4:27.13 33.59

100m: 1:08.23 37.40 200m: 2:25.47 38.30 300m: 3:53.54 45.05 400m: 5:00.91 33.78

11. Aidas, MATEKONIS 06 KPM +0,61 5:01.12 531
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:43.54 40.51 250m: 3:07.73 44.87 350m: 4:27.81 34.67

100m: 1:03.03 33.87 200m: 2:22.86 39.32 300m: 3:53.14 45.41 400m: 5:01.12 33.31

12. Eugenijus, RAKITINAS 80 IKSC +0,82 5:02.11 525
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:49.66 40.98 250m: 3:10.22 42.62 350m: 4:28.99 35.58

100m: 1:08.68 37.14 200m: 2:27.60 37.94 300m: 3:53.41 43.19 400m: 5:02.11 33.12

13. Titas, ŠTUOPIS 05 MARSM +0,73 5:04.35 514
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:49.71 40.52 250m: 3:11.19 42.65 350m: 4:30.40 36.18

100m: 1:09.19 37.54 200m: 2:28.54 38.83 300m: 3:54.22 43.03 400m: 5:04.35 33.95

14. Kajus, RIMKUS 07 KPM +0,75 5:08.62 493
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:51.44 42.77 250m: 3:15.48 44.01 350m: 4:35.29 37.01

100m: 1:08.67 36.48 200m: 2:31.47 40.03 300m: 3:58.28 42.80 400m: 5:08.62 33.33
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LITHUANIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Klaipėda, 27- - 29-5-2021

Event 23, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB RT Time Pts

15. Raido, VAINIKK 05 PSK +0,66 5:09.45 489
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:43.40 39.90 250m: 3:09.75 46.83 350m: 4:34.46 37.17

100m: 1:03.50 34.55 200m: 2:22.92 39.52 300m: 3:57.29 47.54 400m: 5:09.45 34.99

16. Carl Robert, SOOVIK 04 PSK +0,60 5:11.99 477
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:54.18 41.12 250m: 3:17.82 42.85 350m: 4:38.44 36.40

100m: 1:13.06 40.59 200m: 2:34.97 40.79 300m: 4:02.04 44.22 400m: 5:11.99 33.55

17. Jonas, KNAŠAS 06 KLPG +0,69 5:14.87 464
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:56.17 44.76 250m: 3:21.78 45.09 350m: 4:42.68 36.23

100m: 1:11.41 39.40 200m: 2:36.69 40.52 300m: 4:06.45 44.67 400m: 5:14.87 32.19

18. Tajus, KLIMAVIČIUS 06 MARSM +0,76 5:15.68 460
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:56.44 42.82 250m: 3:22.51 45.02 350m: 4:42.79 35.09

100m: 1:13.62 41.15 200m: 2:37.49 41.05 300m: 4:07.70 45.19 400m: 5:15.68 32.89

19. Matas, ŠURNA 07 IKSC +0,66 5:20.89 438
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 2:00.75 41.02 250m: 3:24.75 43.87 350m: 4:46.35 36.96

100m: 1:19.73 43.76 200m: 2:40.88 40.13 300m: 4:09.39 44.64 400m: 5:20.89 34.54

20. Francis Daniels, VEGERIS 03 RIDZ +0,65 5:29.76 404
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:56.33 44.31 250m: 3:26.72 46.28 350m: 4:52.78 38.61

100m: 1:12.02 39.45 200m: 2:40.44 44.11 300m: 4:14.17 47.45 400m: 5:29.76 36.98

DSQ Jogaila, BALTRAMIEJŪNAS 05 KPM +0,68
- turn rule infraction

50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:

DSQ Artjom, ALTEBERG 06 USK
- start rule infraction


